METAL-CLAD RECTIFIER
SEMICONDUCTOR SUBSTATIONS KVPP
■ INDUSTRY■
METAL-CLAD RECTIFIER SEMICONDUCTOR SUBSTATIONS KVPP 2 3METAL-CLAD RECTIFIER SEMICONDUCTOR SUBSTATIONS KVPP
Metal-Clad Rectifier Semiconductor Substations KVPP is meant for power
supply of 230 V DC consumers, DC power supply of industrial plants
workshops networks, including electric drive.
Substation includes:

ХХХХ rated output current: 1000, 1250, 2000, 4000 A;
230 rated output voltage, V.
TYPE DESIGNATION
IMPLEMENTED PROJECTS
Alchevsk Iron and Steel Works
(Alchevsk, Ukraine)
2006
Supply of 2 package Metal-Clad Rectifier
Semiconductor Substations KVPP-4.0k-230:
• Rectifier V-TPED - 4 units;
• Linear units cabinet - 8 units.
KV
PP
 1
.0
-2
2-
en
LLC Pluton IC
5 Novobudov St.
Zaporizhzhia 69076, Ukraine
Telephone/Fax:
+380 (61) 239-7900
+380 (61) 239-7901
E-mail: info@pluton.ua
© 2022. PLUTON Company. All rights reserved
PLUTON Polska
44, Domaniewska str.
02-672 Warsaw, Poland
Telephone/Fax:
+48 22 111 50 31
E-mail: office@pluton-polska.pl